Tender 

Design, Engineering, Supply of Balance of System (with Solar PV Modules), 
Procurement, Installation & Commissioning of 4.125 MW (AC) Solar Photovoltaic 
grid connected power plant at IIT Kharagpur (West Bengal) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 

₹ 22,50,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

Interested eligible bidders may view and download the tender document containing the detailed terms & 
conditions, free of cost from the website https://www.etenders.gov.in or hhtps://www.celindia.co.in. 

Bids are to be submitted ONLINE Only.